
-01
5

-003

-00
2

-008

-009

-002

-00
6

-00
3

-006

-007

-008

-009
-010

-01
1

-01
2

-01
5

-01
7

-002
-003

-00
5

-001-00
2

-00
3

-01
4

-01
5

-01
6

-03
0 -031

-032
-033

-034

-046 -047

-04
8

-04
9

-06
3

-064

-06
5

-06
6

-086

-003

-00
4

-005

-004

-005

-006

-007

-002

-009

-015

-01
6-017

-018

-019

-02
0

-03
5

-03
7

-02
8

-02
9

-036

-037

-01
4

-005 -006

-00
9

-013

-014

-015

-016

-010
-011
-012
-013 -014

-015
-016
-017
-018

-001
-002
-003

-005
-006
-007
-008

-010

-01
1-012

-013
-014

-015
-016
-017
-018 -019

-020

-021-022
-023
-024
-025-026-027

-028
-029
-030
-031

-03
2

-03
3

-03
4

-036 -037

-141

-015

-017

-018

-028

-029
-030

-031 -033

-185
-186
-187
-188
-189
-190-191

-192
-193

-19
4-195

-196 -197
-198-199-200-201

-202-203-204-205

-207

-064
-065
-066
-067

-068

CO
MM

ON

CO
MM

ON

COMMON

CO
MM

ON

ROAD

RO
W

ROAD

-009

-008

20

E HIGHLAND RD

AU
TU

MN
GL

EN
DR

OAKBROOKE
DR

OAKBROOKECT

LANTREE
DR

ROCKHILL DR

ROTONDO
DR

RIDGE RUN ST

CU
LLE

N RD
CU

LL
EN

 R
D

A N
DO

VE
R

BL
VD

HARTLAND WOODS RD

AMB ERGROVE DR

Livingston County, Michigan
Information Technology Department
G.I.S. Division  517.548.3230 µ Printed February 25, 2015

Parcel lines are a representation only;
Not intended for survey purposes.

Section 20
Hartland Township

20


